| Noordem | _aNo_| DataBase | Creche [ Cramm | Responsivel

0192
0047
0199
0085
0102
0076
0156
0185
0182
0034
0002

0043

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017

Selecionados
Nao Selecionados

TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE
TIA MERICE

ANA LARA SOARES PINTO
ARTHUR DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
ARTHUR FERNANDES DE SOUZA
BRAYAN LUCCA DA COSTA MONTEIRO
BRUNO FERREIRA DOS ANJOS DE SOUZA FILHO
ERIKA DE MENDONCA BARRETO
GABRIEL DA SILVA FRANCO
GUILHERME MATTOS FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
IVAN BARRETO DO NASCIMENTO NETO
JULIA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
KAIO RODRIGO RANGEL DOS SANTOS
KETHELYN DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
LARA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
LAURA DE OLIVEIRA DA ROSA
LAURA PAIXAO PRATA
LUAN DE ANDRADE PAULINO
MANUELA DE SOUSA PEREIRA SOARES
MARIA VITORIA MATOS
MIGUEL LACERDA DA SILVA
MILENNA DA CONCEICAO ISAHIAS
MIQUEIAS MACEDO
MORENA ANTELO
NICOLY SOUZA ALMEIDA
PEDRO HENRIQUE SOUZA SANTANA
ROBERT SANTOS LESSA DE CARVALHO PEREIRA
RONEY DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
SAMUEL SOARES BEZERRA
THOR HEISER DA CRUZ
VITORIA ALCANTARA TIBURCIO
YNGRIDI DE ANDRADE PAULINO

ADRIANA SOARES BEZERRA
MONIQUE DOS SANTOS
SHIRLEY FERNANDES
MARIA APARECIDA SILVA
PATRICIA ALMEIDA DOS ANJOS DE SOUZA
EDILANE MENDONCA DOS REIS
RENILDA DA SILVA MUNIZ
MARILENA MATTOS FERREIRA
GISELE VIVIANE SOUZA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
ANDREIA NASCIMENTO DE ALMEIDA
TATIANA VIANA RAGEL
CAMILA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS BARRETO
LUANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
MAYCON RODRIGUES DA ROSA
BIANCA PAIXAO DA SILVA
ALINE DE ANDRADE MENDES
BRUNA DE SOUSA FONSECA
ANA BEATRIZ MATOS DE ALMEIDA
JULIANA SOARES DE LACERDA DA SILVA
PATRICIA DA CONCEICAO ISAHIAS
CRISTIANE JESUS MACEDO FERREIRA
NATALIA MARIA VICTORIA
AMANDA SOUZA SILVA
AMANDA SOUZA SILVA
LUCIANA SANTOS LESSA DE CARVALHO
EDJANE DOMINGOS DA SILVA
ADRIANA SOARES BEZERRA
EDIVAN BARCELLOS DA CRUZ
FABIANA ALCANTARA TIBURCIO
ALINE DE ANDRADE MENDES




